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Trcldi’rionclly, homes
' have been one of the
| wisest investments you
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YES, YOU CAN!

mak e THE PRICE IS RIGHT
COn O e . own your own home! Take advantage of today’s lower interest Only $145,900 for this two storey 3 bedroom link home with garage.
rates and build equity for your future. This fully-upgraded starter Comes with a finished rec. room in basement with a 2 piece washroom.,
boasts 3 bedrooms, gracious decor and NO maintenance fee. Let w/o from living room to a 8' x 19' deck and a 16' x 24' above ground
me help you make this rewarding move. Call Carol Wood*, 873- pool. Central air also included. To see it for yourself, call Dave Krause*
tarter homes are the  |w» OWoz-147 | [today, 8733977 owoz.155
COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC. COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC.

ultimate dream home.

- Why not start with
one of these
homes...

* Sales Representative

ONLY $159,000

COUNTRY - CLOSE TO ROCKWOOD/GUELPH
Perfect investment or-ideal first home. With only $7750 downpay-
ment, you could move into your own 3 bdrm.home. Solid beech
kitchen includes 6 appliances. Lower level recreation room with bar,
Franklin woodstove. Home is in fantastic repair. Vendor anxious, so
call right away! Ursula Zeidler*, 873-3377 or 874-3057. CW92-160

COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC.

A SMART INVESTMENT! ]

This detached, 3 bedroom older home is tailored to the needs of

the budget conscious! Situated in the village of Norval. Ideal loca-

tion for commuters. Asking only $139,900. Hurry!! Call Jackie

Greenwood*, 877-5211. RM237-92
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

A WINNER FOR THE
BEGINNER!

An immaculate nearly
new, 3 bdrm. townhouse,
in Georgetown. Two 4 pc.
baths, incl. ensulte + 2 pc.
_ powder rm. W/O from Lr.

= to rear yard. Attd. garage
w/ inside entrance.
Quality broadioom, fridge
and stove included along
with window coverings.
BEGIN HOME "OWNER-
SHIP* HERE. Offered at
only $124,900. Call Rud
Whiting* 877-5211, 24

IT CAN BE YOURS
Make this your first home. Affordable $109,500.
Finished rec room. Call Doug & Dianne
Penrice* at 873-0300. Ask for our First-Time
Home Buyers Guide. NRS9946
NRS BRAND REALTY INC., REALTOR

178,9
Clean, bright, 3 bedroo?n bungalow. Gleaming hardwood
floors. Finished rec room and an extra large yard. $178,900.
$178,900. $178,900. Walk to schools, park, shopping mall
hr.pager.  RM164-92 and doctor's offices. Great location. Great house. Great buy.
RE/MAX SUBURBAN Call Donna Rae* 877-5211. RM338-92
(91) INC. RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

BEGIN HERE
This new Brazolot sidesplit has main floor family room, 3 bedrooms
and space galour, oak decorating and Valour fireplace. Why buy
used when new has a 5 yr. warranty? All for $189,900. For view-
ing appointment call Cathy Underwood* or Cindy Griffin* at
519-856-4348. RMRW92-28
RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP.

REDUCED TO $112,900
Lovely starter with large eat-in kitchen, wood stove,
renovated master with semi-ensuite, new bath '91 com-
pletely done. Main fl. laundry, new '91 sliding doors w/o
to fully fenced yard and patio. Must see at this price.
Call Donna Mason* 877-5211. RM158-92
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

_FIRST TIME OFFERED
Rare opportunity to buy a delightful 3 bedroom home for only

$168,900. The perfect blend of comfortable living, choice location
and affordable price. Home includes: 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, wall to
wall carpeting, hardwood floors and an oversized garage. Call
Donna Bucci* at 873-0300 or 873-8342. NRS9982

NRS BRAND REALTY INC. REALTOR

GEORGETOWN

s NG
broadloom, new floor-
ing. Bright rooms.

Large bedrooms, 2
 pc. ensuite in master.
Across from mall on
k Sinclair. Call Angie|

IT'S A GEM!

ERIN VILLAGE

Two bedroom bungalow close to Georgetown. Recen
renovations include windows, roof, large deck at front
Bright eat-in kitchen, finished rec. room. $142,900
Call Diane Fobert* at 877-5211. RM339-92

RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

This two-bedroom brick home on large fenced lot-could be
just the ticket for you. Large country kitchen, fully finished
basement; this home has quality throughout. $149,900. Call

Diane Fobert* at 877-5211.
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

RM284-92

Cormpilas* at 877+
! 5211. REII?AAX%S-QZ
"'"""‘ SUBUF:‘BAN (91)




